Lancaster Square

FAMILYD DDLLAR

A Hong Kong Restaurant
B Jermaine Doublin

C Tan 4 You

D H & R Block

E-G Chesapeake Medical

=

FOOD LION

|

1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF

4,800 SF

State Highway 3

H Village Cleaners
J-L AVAILABLE

1 Family Dollar

2 Food Lion

3 Sears

1,600 SF
3,600 SF
7,800 SF
29,000 SF

8,450 SF
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