## Lancaster Square



A Hong Kong Restaurant	1,200 SF	H Village Cleaners	1,600 SF
B Jermaine Doublin	1,200 SF	J-L AVAILABLE	3,600 SF
C Tan 4 You	1,200 SF	1 Family Dollar	7,800 SF
DH&RBlock	1,200 SF	2 Food Lion	29,000 SF
E-G Chesapeake Medical	4,800 SF	3 Sears	8,450 SF